

**Gesamtpreisliste**  
**"Het Fitschhuisje" & "Fitsch@sea"**

2026			Mindestens Nächte	Preis pro Nacht
01.01	bis	11.01	4	208 €
12.01	bis	15.01	2	110 €
16.01	bis	18.01	2	118 €
19.01	bis	22.01	2	110 €
23.01	bis	25.01	2	118 €
26.01	bis	29.01	2	110 €
30.01	bis	01.02	2	118 €
02.02	bis	05.02	4	110 €
06.02	bis	22.03	4	149 €
23.03	bis	30.04	5	158 €
01.05	bis	14.05	5	166 €
15.05	bis	31.05	3	178 €
01.06	bis	18.06	2	178 €
19.06	bis	28.06	3	184 €
29.06	bis	31.08	7	191 €
01.09	bis	13.09	2	184 €
14.09	bis	17.12	2	171 €
18.12	bis	31.12	4	195 €